TM Tapping Leadscrew
24. Desoutter Limited Eaton Road Hemel Hempstead Hertfordshire HP2 7DR telephone +44 1442 344300 facsimile +44 1442 344604
AFTE270 leadscrew
• Light duty high speed leadscrew tappers
• Features 0.18kW (0.24HP) brake motor
• Supplied fitted with proximity switches for depth,
datum and ‘no hole’ sensing, PNP or NPN
• Quick release interchangeable leadscrew and nut
assembly
• Capacity up to 6mm (1/4") in aluminium, 3mm (1/8")
in mild steel depending on thread form
TOOL TYPE SPEED POWER CURRENT TORQUE STROKE WEIGHT SOUND
LEVEL
rpm kW HP Amps Nm lbf ins mm ins kg lb dB(A)
model code 50Hz 60Hz motor power 50Hz 60Hz tapping torque pitch controlled weight
available stroke
AFTE270-1100 1100 1320 0.18 0.24 0.3 0.3 1.4 12.4 60 2.36 12 26.4 <70
AFTE270-1300 1300 1560 0.18 0.24 0.3 0.3 1.1 9.7 60 2.36 12 26.4 <70
AFTE270-1850 1850 2220 0.18 0.24 0.3 0.3 0.9 8.0 60 2.36 12 26.4 <70
AFTE270-2350 2350 2820 0.18 0.24 0.3 0.3 0.7 6.2 60 2.36 12 26.4 <70
AFTE270-2950 2950 3540 0.18 0.24 0.3 0.3 0.6 5.3 60 2.36 12 26.4 <70
AFTE270 tapping performance specification
leadscrew/nut assemblies AFTE270
SHAPE REPLACEMENT ORDERING THREAD SIZE/
LEADSCREW/ CODE PITCH

26. Desoutter Limited Eaton Road Hemel Hempstead Hertfordshire HP2 7DR telephone +44 1442 344300 facsimile +44 1442 344604
AFTE470/AFTE480 leadscrew
• High power brake motors with options of 0.38kW
(0.50HP) or 0.75kW (1.00HP)
• Supplied fitted with proximity switches for depth,
datum and ‘no hole’ sensing, PNP or NPN
• Quick release interchangeable leadscrew and nut
assembly
• Capacity up to 10mm (3/8") in mild steel, 16mm
(5/8") in aluminium depending on thread form
TOOL TYPE SPEED POWER CURRENT TORQUE STROKE WEIGHT SOUND
LEVEL
rpm kW HP Amps Nm lbf ins mm ins kg lb dB(A)
model code 50Hz 60Hz motor power 50Hz 60Hz tapping torque pitch controlled weight
available stroke
AFTE470-180 180 215 0.38 0.50 1.05 1.05 17.9 158.4 60 2.36 25 55 <70
AFTE470-330 330 400 0.38 0.50 1.05 1.05 9.8 86.4 60 2.36 25 55 <70
AFTE470-550 550 660 0.38 0.50 1.05 1.05 5.9 51.8 60 2.36 25 55 <70
AFTE470-900 900 1080 0.38 0.50 1.05 1.05 3.6 31.7 60 2.36 25 55 <70
AFTE470-1200 1200 1440 0.38 0.50 1.05 1.05 2.7 23.8 60 2.36 25 55 <70
AFTE470-1450 1450 1740 0.38 0.50 1.05 1.05 2.2 19.7 60 2.36 25 55 <70
AFTE470 tapping performance specification
TOOL TYPE SPEED POWER CURRENT TORQUE STROKE WEIGHT SOUND
LEVEL
rpm kW HP Amps Nm lbf ins mm ins kg lb dB(A)
model code 50Hz 60Hz motor power 50Hz 60Hz tapping torque pitch controlled weight
available stroke
AFTE480-180 180 215 0.75 1.00 2.0 2.0 35.8 316.8 60 2.36 26.5 58.3 <70
AFTE480-330 330 400 0.75 1.00 2.0 2.0 19.5 172.8 60 2.36 26.5 58.3 <70
AFTE480-550 550 660 0.75 1.00 2.0 2.0 11.7 103.7 60 2.36 26.5 58.3 <70
AFTE480-900 900 1080 0.75 1.00 2.0 2.0 7.2 63.4 60 2.36 26.5 58.3 <70
AFTE480-1200 1200 1440 0.75 1.00 2.0 2.0 5.4 47.5 60 2.36 26.5 58.3 <70
AFTE480-1450 1450 1740 0.75 1.00 2.0 2.0 4.4 39.3 60 2.36 26.5 58.3 <70
AFTE480 tapping performance specification
leadscrew/nut assemblies AFTE470/480
SHAPE REPLACEMENT ORDERING THREAD SIZE/ REPLACEMENT ORDERING THREAD SIZE/
LEADSCREW/ CODE PITCH LEADSCREW/ CODE PITCH